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Student Name:

Phone:

Qty.

Klein Catalog #

CL390
J2000-9NE
J2000-48
85076
K1412
85191
935AB4V
31737

Klein Catalog #

11055

OR 11045
J203-7

OR J203-8N
44131

OR 44200
RT210

OR RT250
9225

OR 9216
H80816
661
662
32562

Klein Tools Student Price

REQUIRED TOOLS - INSIDE KLEIN KIT M2041920KIT
DIGITAL MULTIMETER
J213-9NECR SIDE CUTTING PLIERS
DIAGONAL CUTTERS
7-PC SCREWDRIVER SET
KLEIN-KURVE NM CABLE STRIPPER
COND FITTING & REAMING SCREWDRIVER
ACCU-BEND LEVEL-4 VIAL
FOLDING JAB SAW

REQUIRED TOOLS - STUDENTS CHOICE ONE OR THE OTHER
Klein Tools

WIRESTRIPPER/CUTTER

WIRE STRIPPER/CUTTER
JOURNEYMAN LONG-NOSE PLIERS 7”

JOURNEYMAN LONG-NOSE PLIERS 8.5”
KNIFE UTL 4-1/8IN UTILITY

KNIFE CBL 6-1/4IN SPLICING
GFCI RECEPTACLE TESTER

GFCI RECEPTACLE TESTER W/LCD DISPLAY
TAPE MEASURE 25FT MAGNETIC

TAPE MEASURE 16FT DBL HOOK MAGNETIC
HAMMER STRAIGHT CLAW 15IN 160Z FIBERGLASS
SCREWDRIVER #1 SQUARE RECESS TIP, 4” SHANK
SCREWDRIVER #2 SQUARE RECESS TIP, 4” ROUND SHANK
MULTI-BIT STUBBY W/SQ. RECESS
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Knipex Part #
87-01-180-SBA
OR 87-01-250-SBA

OR 87-01-300-SBA

Ideal Part #
34-001

Fluke Part #
FLK2AC

631M
32305

99552

55427
55428
55429
5719

54158
5415
5415L

5415XL

Knipex Must buy 2 pliers, student choice
7-1/4IN COBRA HIGHTECH WATER PUMP PLIERS
10IN COBRA HIGHTECH WATER PUMP PLIERS

12IN COBRA HIGHTECH WATER PUMP PLIERS

Ideal
IDEAL FUSE PULLER

Fluke
90-1000VC ACV DETECTOR COUNTER

OPTIONAL TOOLS
NUT-DRIVER SET, 7-PC.CUSHION-GRIP MAGNETIC HOLLOW, 3” SHAFT
15-IN-1 MULTI-BIT RATCHETING SCREW

SAFETY PADLOCKS RED 1.5IN

TOOL BELTS AND POUCHES
*Order separately from the below part numbers*
TRADESMAN TOOL BELT - MED
TRADESMAN TOOL BELT - LARGE
TRADESMAN TOOL BELT - X-LARGE

(ACCESSORY FOR ABOVE BELTS) POWERLINE 19-POCKET TOOL POUCH,
CORDURA NYLON, TUNNEL LOOP, BLACK

HEAVY-DUTY EMBOSSED LEATHER SM TOOL BELT, 2” WIDE, SIZE 32”- 40"
HEAVY-DUTY EMBOSSED LEATHER MD TOOL BELT, 2” WIDE, SIZE 36”- 44”
HEAVY-DUTY EMBOSSED LEATHER LG TOOL BELT, 2” WIDE, SIZE 40”- 48”

HEAVY-DUTY EMBOSSED LEATHER XL TOOL BELT, 2” WIDE, SIZE 44”- 52"
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SKULLERZ CLEAR GLASSES
BASIC GLASSES S2510S | ZTEK SAFETY GLASSES
- T
3697-22 M18 FULE 2 TOOL COMBO KIT 1/2” HAMMER & IMPACT PROMO
(BATTERY/CHARGER/CASE INCLUDED)
48-32-4010 54 PIECE SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY DRILL & DRIVE SET PROMO
2656-22CT M18 1/4IN HEX IMPACT DRIVER KIT (BATTERY/CHARGER/CASE INCLUDED)
2656-20 M18 1/4IN HEX IMPACT DRIVER (BARE TOOL ONLY)
2719-21 M18 FUEL HACKZALL KIT (BATTERY/CHARGER/CASE INCLUDED)
2719-20 M18 FUEL HACKZALL (BARE TOOL ONLY) PROMO
Sub Total =
Tax =
Total =
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